International Laboratory USA

Sulphuric acid 96% GR
H,SO,

Catalog number : 80064AR0G
Packing Available: 100ml, 500ml, 1L, 2.5L. 4L, 5L, 25L

Formula

Molecular Weight
CAS No.

Assay

Max. Limit of Impurities
APHA Color
Appearance

Ammonium (NH,)

Chloride (ClI)

Nitrate (NO,)

Specific Gravity at 60°/60°F

Substance Reducing Permanganate (as SO,)
Residue after ignition

Reference Information
Boiling Point
Density/ 20°C
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Corrosive

To place an order, please go http://intlab.org

H,SO,

98.08
7664-93-9

Min. 95.0%

10
Passes Test

1ppm
0.1ppm
0.5ppm
1.84
2ppm
S5ppm

310°C
1.84
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